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Unobligated
Allotments

Not Yet Due
and Demandable

2 3 8 10 11=[{6+7+(-)8}-9+10] 12 16=(12+13+14+15) 18 23=(11-16) 25

0.00 0.00 39,707,524.61 92,854,386.46 3,239,978.10 80,568,188.26 16,722,793.09 12,286,198.20 19,636,192.43

0.00 0.00 39,707,524.61 92,854,386.46 3,239,978.10 80,568,188.26 16,722,793.09 12,286,198.20 19,636,192.43

0.00 0.00 39,707,524.61 92,854,386.46 3,239,978.10 80,568,188.26 16,722,793.09 12,286,198.20 19,636,192.43

0.00 0.00 38,279,037.61 83,568,716.59 1,966,468.10 71,492,637.13 16,702,959.09 12,076,079.46 17,554,999.61

0.00 3,920,896.55 0.00 3,920,896.55 220,129.05 3,914,246.55 253,381.22 6,650.00 0.00

5020101000 0.00 3,920,896.55 0.00 3,920,896.55 220,129.05 3,914,246.55 253,381.22 6,650.00 0.00

0.00 3,827,616.96 724,484.00 6,988,357.92 409,820.00 6,512,782.57 698,885.82 475,575.35 671,965.00

5020201000 0.00 3,827,616.96 724,484.00 6,988,357.92 409,820.00 6,512,782.57 698,885.82 475,575.35 671,965.00

5020201002 0.00 3,827,616.96 724,484.00 6,988,357.92 409,820.00 6,512,782.57 698,885.82 475,575.35 671,965.00

0.00 35,534,991.76 0.00 37,781,287.14 970,976.00 37,560,440.56 355,726.00 220,846.58 13,843,688.86

5020301000 0.00 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 0.00 0.00

5020301002 0.00 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 0.00 0.00

5020305000 0.00 13,863,323.83 0.00 13,863,323.83 0.00 13,863,323.83 0.00 0.00 4,134,366.13

5020309000 0.00 (115,338.80) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5020311000 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,630,110.00 5,000.00 1,630,110.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5020311002 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,630,110.00 5,000.00 1,630,110.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5020321000 0.00 7,083,145.00 0.00 7,583,991.58 0.00 7,363,145.00 0.00 220,846.58 7,363,145.00

5020321011 0.00 7,083,145.00 0.00 7,083,145.00 0.00 7,083,145.00 0.00 0.00 7,083,145.00

5020321013 0.00 0.00 0.00 500,846.58 0.00 280,000.00 0.00 220,846.58 280,000.00

5020399000 0.00 14,683,861.73 0.00 14,683,861.73 945,976.00 14,683,861.73 335,726.00 0.00 2,346,177.73

0.00 0.00 0.00 178,008.00 129,448.00 178,008.00 3,196.00 0.00 0.00

5020702000 0.00 0.00 0.00 178,008.00 129,448.00 178,008.00 3,196.00 0.00 0.00

5020702002 0.00 0.00 0.00 178,008.00 129,448.00 178,008.00 3,196.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 16,621,088.00 0.00 16,621,088.00 0.00 16,621,088.00 15,362,088.00 0.00 0.00

5021199000 0.00 16,621,088.00 0.00 16,621,088.00 0.00 16,621,088.00 15,362,088.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 84,566.75 0.00 84,566.75 0.00 84,566.75 0.00 0.00 0.00

5021304000 0.00 59,086.75 0.00 59,086.75 0.00 59,086.75 0.00 0.00 0.00

5021304001 0.00 59,086.75 0.00 59,086.75 0.00 59,086.75 0.00 0.00 0.00

5021305000 0.00 25,480.00 0.00 25,480.00 0.00 25,480.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5021305003 0.00 25,480.00 0.00 25,480.00 0.00 25,480.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 (65,425,114.72) 36,421,008.06 11,060,246.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,060,246.98 0.00

5021408000 0.00 (65,425,114.72) 36,421,008.06 11,060,246.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,060,246.98 0.00

0.00 5,435,954.70 1,133,545.55 6,934,265.25 236,095.05 6,621,504.70 29,682.05 312,760.55 3,039,345.75

5029902000 0.00 4,191,694.35 0.00 4,191,694.35 0.00 4,191,694.35 0.00 0.00 3,039,345.75

5029903000 0.00 4,723.00 0.00 4,723.00 2,793.00 4,723.00 1,930.00 0.00 0.00

5029904000 0.00 1,110,785.30 1,133,545.55 2,609,095.85 119,550.00 2,296,335.30 2,800.00 312,760.55 0.00

5029905000 0.00 15,000.00 0.00 15,000.00 0.00 15,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5029905003 0.00 15,000.00 0.00 15,000.00 0.00 15,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5029999000 0.00 113,752.05 0.00 113,752.05 113,752.05 113,752.05 24,952.05 0.00 0.00

5029999099 0.00 113,752.05 0.00 113,752.05 113,752.05 113,752.05 24,952.05 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 1,428,487.00 9,285,669.87 1,273,510.00 9,075,551.13 19,834.00 210,118.74 2,081,192.82

0.00 0.00 1,428,487.00 9,285,669.87 1,273,510.00 9,075,551.13 19,834.00 210,118.74 2,081,192.82

5060404000 0.00 0.00 1,264,200.00 7,660,000.87 14,410.00 7,472,691.13 19,834.00 187,309.74 1,737,432.82

5060404002 0.00 0.00 1,264,200.00 7,660,000.87 14,410.00 7,472,691.13 19,834.00 187,309.74 1,737,432.82

5060405000 0.00 0.00 164,287.00 1,625,669.00 1,259,100.00 1,602,860.00 0.00 22,809.00 343,760.00

5060405003 0.00 0.00 164,287.00 1,625,669.00 1,259,100.00 1,602,860.00 0.00 22,809.00 343,760.00

0.00 0.00 39,707,524.61 92,854,386.46 3,239,978.10 80,568,188.26 16,722,793.09 12,286,198.20 19,636,192.43

FAR No. 1-A

SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES

As at the Quarter Ending December 31, 2024

Department Department of Education (DepEd)

Organization Code (UACS) 07 001 0806001 Continuing Appropriations

Fund Cluster 01 - Regular Agency Fund

Agency/Entity Office of the Secretary Current Year Appropriations

Operating Unit Division of Aklan Supplemental Appropriations

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

Particulars UACS CODE

Appropriations Allotments Obligations Disbursements

3rd Quarter
Ending

September 30

4th Quarter
Ending

December 31
Total

Unused Funds
Unpaid Obligations

(16-21)=(24+25)

SARO Unobligated Unreleased
Appropriations

Due and
Demandable

Balances

Authorized
Appropriations

Adjustments
(Transfer 
To/From,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

Adjusted
Appropriations

Allotments Adjustments
(Reductions,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

Transfer To Transfer From
Adjusted

Allotments

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

3rd Quarter
Ending

September 30

4th Quarter
Ending

December 31
Total

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

249 13 14 15 171 4 5=(3+4) 6 7

SUMMARY 38,156,932.11 38,156,932.11 0.00 54,697,454.35

19 20 21=(17+18+19+20) 22=(5-11)

27,871,648.05 6,495,166.34 52,151,560.73 0.00 8,780,435.10(1,550,592.50) 33,177,970.16 15,222,564.14 28,927,675.86 1,061,953.25

8,780,435.10(1,550,592.50) 33,177,970.16 15,222,564.14 28,927,675.86 1,061,953.25Unobligated Allotment 38,156,932.11 38,156,932.11 0.00 54,697,454.35

I. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 38,156,932.11 38,156,932.11 0.00 54,697,454.35

27,871,648.05 6,495,166.34 52,151,560.73 0.00

27,871,648.05 6,495,166.34 52,151,560.73 0.00 8,780,435.10(1,550,592.50) 33,177,970.16 15,222,564.14 28,927,675.86 1,061,953.25

6,752,726.13(1,550,592.50) 28,091,021.49 15,208,685.86 26,226,461.68 1,051,143.25Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 36,728,445.11 36,728,445.11 0.00 46,840,271.48

Traveling Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24,112,856.06 5,317,952.99 47,184,911.39 0.00

708,506.06 2,213,080.24 3,267,436.07 0.00 646,810.480.00 343,780.72 1,094,765.56 2,255,571.22 92,468.55

646,810.480.00 343,780.72 1,094,765.56 2,255,571.22 92,468.55Traveling Expenses - Local 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Training and Scholarship Expenses (57,724.50) (57,724.50) 0.00 3,218,465.46

708,506.06 2,213,080.24 3,267,436.07 0.00

911,489.00 513,535.00 2,125,212.32 0.00 3,715,605.25(782,208.50) 2,308,678.32 99,448.00 3,694,836.25 1,302.50

3,715,605.25(782,208.50) 2,308,678.32 99,448.00 3,694,836.25 1,302.50Training Expenses (57,724.50) (57,724.50) 0.00 3,218,465.46

Training Expenses (57,724.50) (57,724.50) 0.00 3,218,465.46

911,489.00 513,535.00 2,125,212.32 0.00

911,489.00 513,535.00 2,125,212.32 0.00 3,715,605.25(782,208.50) 2,308,678.32 99,448.00 3,694,836.25 1,302.50

146,208.000.00 9,823,957.70 11,584,110.00 15,181,396.86 710,250.00Supplies and Materials Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,246,295.38

Office Supplies Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21,159,290.00 1,345,277.70 23,570,543.70 0.00

0.00 0.00 20,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Office Supplies Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Food Supplies Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 20,000.00 0.00

9,585,180.00 143,777.70 9,728,957.70 0.00 0.000.00 9,728,957.70 0.00 4,134,366.13 0.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Fuel, Oil and Lubricants Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 115,338.80

Textbooks and Instructional Materials Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,630,110.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,625,110.00 0.00 1,630,110.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 1,625,110.00 0.00 5,000.00

0.000.00 0.00 1,625,110.00 0.00 5,000.00Chalk Allowance 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,630,110.00

Semi-Expendable Machinery and Equipment 0.00 0.00 0.00 500,846.58

1,625,110.00 0.00 1,630,110.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 7,363,145.00 0.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.00 7,083,145.00 0.00Printing Equipment 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Technical and Scientific Equipment 0.00 0.00 0.00 500,846.58

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 280,000.00 0.00

146,208.000.00 95,000.00 9,959,000.00 3,683,885.73 705,250.00Other Supplies and Materials Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Survey, Research, Exploration and 0.00 0.00 0.00 178,008.00

9,949,000.00 1,201,500.00 12,191,476.00 0.00

26,211.00 42,118.00 123,304.20 0.00 54,703.800.00 7,990.00 38,607.00 1,963.00 51,779.20

54,703.800.00 7,990.00 38,607.00 1,963.00 51,779.20Research, Exploration and Development Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 178,008.00

Research, Exploration and Development 0.00 0.00 0.00 178,008.00

26,211.00 42,118.00 123,304.20 0.00

26,211.00 42,118.00 123,304.20 0.00 54,703.800.00 7,990.00 38,607.00 1,963.00 51,779.20

0.000.00 15,362,088.00 275,000.00 984,000.00 0.00Professional Services 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Professional Services 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

275,000.00 984,000.00 16,621,088.00 0.00

275,000.00 984,000.00 16,621,088.00 0.00 0.000.00 15,362,088.00 275,000.00 984,000.00 0.00

25,480.000.00 59,086.75 0.00 25,480.00 0.00Repairs and Maintenance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Repairs and Maintenance - Buildings and Other 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 59,086.75 59,086.75 0.00

0.00 59,086.75 59,086.75 0.00 0.000.00 59,086.75 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.000.00 59,086.75 0.00 0.00 0.00Buildings 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Repairs and Maintenance - Machinery and 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 59,086.75 59,086.75 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,480.000.00 0.00 0.00 25,480.00 0.00

25,480.000.00 0.00 0.00 25,480.00 0.00Information and Communication Technology 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Financial Assistance/Subsidy 35,652,624.06 35,652,624.06 0.00 40,832,737.64

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00(768,384.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00(768,384.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Subsidy to Operating Units 35,652,624.06 35,652,624.06 0.00 40,832,737.64

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 1,133,545.55 1,133,545.55 0.00 364,765.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,032,360.00 160,855.30 1,418,240.35 0.00 2,163,918.600.00 185,440.00 2,116,755.30 4,083,214.35 195,343.00

1,028,868.600.00 123,480.00 0.00 4,068,214.35 0.00Printing and Publication Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Representation Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 123,480.00 123,480.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 4,723.00 0.00 0.000.00 1,930.00 0.00 0.00 2,793.00

1,104,250.000.00 60,030.00 2,116,755.30 0.00 119,550.00Transportation and Delivery Expenses 1,133,545.55 1,133,545.55 0.00 364,765.00

Rent/Lease Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,032,360.00 37,375.30 1,192,085.30 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 15,000.00 0.00

15,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 15,000.00 0.00Rents - Motor Vehicles 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 97,952.05 0.00 15,800.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 73,000.00

15,800.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 73,000.00Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Capital Outlays 1,428,487.00 1,428,487.00 0.00 7,857,182.87

0.00 0.00 97,952.05 0.00

3,758,791.99 1,177,213.35 4,966,649.34 0.00 2,027,708.970.00 5,086,948.67 13,878.28 2,701,214.18 10,810.00

2,027,708.970.00 5,086,948.67 13,878.28 2,701,214.18 10,810.00Property, Plant and Equipment Outlay 1,428,487.00 1,428,487.00 0.00 7,857,182.87

Buildings and Other Structures 1,264,200.00 1,264,200.00 0.00 6,395,800.87

3,758,791.99 1,177,213.35 4,966,649.34 0.00

2,564,983.39 1,177,213.35 3,772,840.74 0.00 1,962,417.570.00 5,086,948.67 13,878.28 2,357,454.18 10,810.00

1,962,417.570.00 5,086,948.67 13,878.28 2,357,454.18 10,810.00School Buildings 1,264,200.00 1,264,200.00 0.00 6,395,800.87

Machinery and Equipment Outlay 164,287.00 164,287.00 0.00 1,461,382.00

2,564,983.39 1,177,213.35 3,772,840.74 0.00

1,193,808.60 0.00 1,193,808.60 0.00 65,291.400.00 0.00 0.00 343,760.00 0.00

65,291.400.00 0.00 0.00 343,760.00 0.00Information and Communication Technology 164,287.00 164,287.00 0.00 1,461,382.00

GRAND TOTAL 38,156,932.11 38,156,932.11 0.00 54,697,454.35

1,193,808.60 0.00 1,193,808.60 0.00

27,871,648.05 6,495,166.34 52,151,560.73 0.00 8,780,435.10(1,550,592.50) 33,177,970.16 15,222,564.14 28,927,675.86 1,061,953.25

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on January 28, 2025 9:32 AM; Status : SUBMITTED Page 1 of 2
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Date: Date:

Operating Unit Division of Aklan Supplemental Appropriations

Organization Code (UACS) 07 001 0806001 Continuing Appropriations

Department Department of Education (DepEd)

Agency/Entity Office of the Secretary Current Year Appropriations

Fund Cluster 01 - Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

Particulars UACS CODE

Appropriations Allotments Obligations Disbursements

3rd Quarter
Ending

September 30

4th Quarter
Ending

December 31
Total

Unused Funds
Unpaid Obligations

(16-21)=(24+25)

SARO Unobligated Unreleased
Appropriations

Due and
Demandable

Balances

Authorized
Appropriations

Adjustments
(Transfer 
To/From,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

Adjusted
Appropriations

Allotments Adjustments
(Reductions,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

Transfer To Transfer From
Adjusted

Allotments

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

3rd Quarter
Ending

September 30

4th Quarter
Ending

December 31
Total

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

Certified Correct: Certified Correct: Recommending Approval By: Approved By:

ANN RAYSHELLE L. NADUA MARISSA A. JIZMUNDO N/A FELICIANO C. BUENAFE JR. CESO VI
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